B3 SA

B3 SA

ISIN: BRB3SAACNORG6

Overview

2024/10/18 22:07:47

Price
10.65 BRL

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-11.52% (-1.39)

BRB3SAACNORG6
B3SA3

Bovespa

BRL

Financial

Stock

9,440 EUR
BOVESPA INDEX

10.65 BRL (3,800)
10.66 BRL (900)
10.78 BRL
10.82 BRL
10.59 BRL
12.0368 BRL
10.674037 BRL
30,974,600
330,624,024.00
23,880
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/17
2024/10/16
2024/10/15
2024/10/14

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=261375921
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BRB3SAACNOR6&ID_NOTATION=213954397
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f14911ce18baa9dd3bb3e2e3a35fdf3714f2d8e94c95c25177b52c4810078991&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3005b794d610953a6&time=1729416504&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8acb780fcd58b4009ab5069e6a9975122ca9df9b633b15afa9957d2b4fea28e0&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6ca0ee3b2eb0c6a91&time=1729416504&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=672657fca288e723fb8db7d4719574de7feb3ed361fec89dd63b25a1ea8e24a6&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=511bbe81ec0fe2dcb&time=1729416504&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e16f056facf6069cbaa9d7bd7c9647d6e883a065e734f47762dc3e4da93733f&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=498294f52a84698b3&time=1729416504&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dfb1116dec8c00910096ebf439e6aa72105c7055ac49853d06ca37c640af6c59&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ca4c58dde40f8d415&time=1729416504&tool=RSC

B3 SA

Details

2024/10/18 22:07:47

Price

10.65 BRL

Difference O -11.52% (-1.39)
General attributes
ISIN BRB3SAACNORG6
Symbol B3SA3
Exchange Bovespa
Currency BRL
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 9,440 EUR
Benchmark BOVESPA INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 10.65 BRL (3,800)
Ask (Ask size) 10.66 BRL (900)
Open 10.78 BRL
High 10.82 BRL
Low 10.59 BRL
Close (prev. day) 12.0368 BRL
VWAP 10.674037 BRL
Volume (pcs) 30,974,600
Trading volume 330,624,024.00
Number of trades 23,880
Last size 5,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -4.40% -4.31% -17.57%
Perf (abs.) -0.49 -0.48 -2.27
Beta 1.78 1.61 1.43
Volatility 28.70 28.94 37.33
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 10.81 BRL (32,285,100)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 11.24 BRL (51,920,137)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 11.29 BRL (42,008,869)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 12.06 BRL (41,271,644)
YTD High | date 14.40 BRL (2024/01/02)
YTD Low | date 10.05 BRL (2024/06/13)
52 Weeks High | date 15.13 BRL (2023/12/14)
52 Weeks Low | date 10.05 BRL (2024/06/13)

All listings for B3 SA
Exchange [¥ Date
2024/10/18 22:07 10.65 BRL

Time Price

Bovespa

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
330.62 23,880
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=213954397

B3 SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

BM&FBOVESPA

The New Exchangse

Contact Details

BM&F BOVESPA SA BOLSA DE VALORES
ME

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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